
Satisfy Professional's Needs

Compact & 
High Power

DJR189
Cordless Recipro Saw

Stroke

22 mm

Length

0 - 3,100 SPM

Per Minute

 

Work amount
Approx.

60
Material: Carbon steel pipe 
ø34, t=3.2mm
Battery: BL1860B 
on a single full battery charge
Blade: B-05038cuts



Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

15 min

55 min

45 min

36 min

22 min

24 min

DC18RC

30 min

130 min

110 min

90 min

60 min

45 min

DC18SD

BL1815N 1.5Ah

2.0AhBL1820B

3.0AhBL1830B

4.0AhBL1840B

5.0AhBL1850B

6.0AhBL1860B

Charging Time

Constant speed
control minimizes reduction in cutting speed under 

eXtreme Protection 
Technology

with preglow and 
afterglow functions 
illuminates cutting area

LED job light

Redesign of Blade 
clamp makes it easier to 
remove a blade.

One-touch tool-less
blade clamp

Fixed type Shoe, 
pivoting shoe 
plate

Standard Equipment : 

Variable Speed

Brake

Constant Speed

Built-in Job Light

Carrying Case

DJR189Z
Cordless Recipro Saw

Length of stroke
Strokes per minute (SPM)
Capacity

Sound Pressure Level
Sound Power Level
Vibration Level

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

22 mm (7/8")
0 - 3,100
Wood: 255 mm (10"), 
Pipe: 130 mm (5-1/8")
88 dB(A)
99 dB(A)
Cutting boards: 9.0 m/s2

Cutting wooden beams: 8.7 m/s2

w/ BL1815N / BL1820B: 
393 x 81 x 179 mm 
w/ BL1830B / BL1840B / BL1850B / BL1860B: 
410 x 81 x 182 mm 
2.2 - 2.5 kg

High operating 
efficiency

Counter weight mechanism

Powered by 18V LXT Li-Ion battery 
High power & low vibration

Vibration Level 
9.0 m/s2

Cutting boards

-3º - +10º

Accessories
Wide hook 
(Tool hanger)
Part No. 197224-8

A4-092022-1

Lô 36 - 38 đường B6, Khu đô thị Vĩnh Điềm Trung, Xã Vĩnh Ngọc, TP. Nha Trang, T. Khánh Hòa
0258 220 0039

DJR189Z: No battery, charger
Recipro saw blade for metal (B-05038)(1pcs),
Recipro saw blade for plywood(B-05044)(1pcs),
Recipro saw blade for wood (B-05153)(1pcs). 


