



Stroke		
Length	Per Minute	
22 mm	0 - 3,100 spm	





Powered by 18V LXT Li-Ion battery High power & low vibration





High operating efficiency



Counter weight mechanism

Vibration Level Cutting boards 9.0 m/s²





with preglow and afterglow functions illuminates cutting area

Constant speed

control minimizes reduction in cutting speed under



Fixed type Shoe, pivoting shoe plate



One-touch tool-less blade clamp

Redesign of Blade clamp makes it easier to remove a blade.



eXtreme Protection **Technology**



Accessories

Wide hook (Tool hanger) Part No. 197224-8





Charging Time

	DC18RC	DC18SD
BL1815N 1.5Ah	15 min	30 min
BL1820B 2.0Ah	24 _{min}	45 min
BL1830B 3.0Ah	22 min	60 min
BL1840B 4.0Ah	36 min	90 min
BL1850B 5.0Ah	45 min	110 min
BL1860B 6.0Ah	55 min	130 min

Cordless Recipro Saw

DJR189Z











Length of stroke Strokes per minute (SPM) Capacity

Sound Pressure Level Sound Power Level Vibration Level

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Cutting boards: 9.0 m/s²

Cutting wooden beams: 8.7 m/s² w/BL1815N/BL1820B: 393 x 81 x 179 mm w/BL1830B/BL1840B/BL1850B/BL1860B:

410 x 81 x 182 mm 2.2 - 2.5 kg

0 - 3.100

99 dB(A)

Wood: 255 mm (10"),

Pipe: 130 mm (5-1/8") 88 dB(A)

DJR189Z: No battery, charger

Net weight

Standard Equipment: Recipro saw blade for metal (B-05038)(1pcs), Recipro saw blade for plywood(B-05044)(1pcs), Recipro saw blade for wood (B-05153)(1pcs).

The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

CHI NHÁNH CTY TNHH MAKITA VN TAI MIỀN BẮC TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG Kho 5, Số 1, Đường Số 6, KCN - ĐT - DV VSIP Bắc Ninh, X. Phù Chấn, TX. Tũ Sơn, T. Bắc Ninh. ĐT: 0222 376 5942 Fax: 0222 376 5941

TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG CHI NHÁNH HÀ NỘI 65 Trường Chinh, P. Phương Liệt, Q. Thanh Xuân, TP. Hà Nội. 9T: 0243 202 2585

TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG CHI NHÁNH CẦN THƠ

CHÍ NHÁNH BUÔN MA THUỘT 68 Lẽ Đức Thọ, P. Tháng lợi, TP. Buôn Ma Thuột, T. Đák Lák. TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG

CHI NHÁNH HẢI PHÒNG

TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG CHI NHÁNH NHA TRANG Lỗ 36 - 38 đường Bộ, Khu đỗ thị Vinh Điện Trung, Xã Vinh Ngọc, TP, Nha Trang, T, Khánh Hóa

TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG CHI NHÁNH HỒ CHÍ MINH Số 12 Trinh Văn Cần, P. Cầu Ông Lãnh, Q. 1, TP. Hồ Chi Minh. ĐT: 0283 821 5191